NEW
INSTRUMENTS
+ Instruments Handling Manual
AFFORDABLE
INNOVATIONS
CONTENTS
CATARACT 5
IOL REMOVING 11

Precautions!
Not for PMMA and other non-foldable IOLs
Not for Hydrophilic IOLs
12
NEW INSTRUMENTS
•	 Enhanced сohesion
•	 Increased friction between tissue
and forceps
•	 Can be used as ILM elevator
*Tip only. Handles are sold separately
End-Grasping ILM Forceps
with Texturized Outer Platform, 23 Ga
Vitreoretinal Instrument Handle, Squeeze Model
+
12-450-23
12-450-23 12-003T
12-003T
VITREORETINAL
13
NEW INSTRUMENTS

stress for the jaws
Increased lifespan – the inner
mechanism is not involved into the
cleaning process and stays intact
Function
Pink Scissors
Green Forceps
Gauge
Green 23
Blue 25
VITREORETINAL
14
NEW INSTRUMENTS
Eckardt End-Gripping
Forceps
12-410-23H	 23	Ga
12-410-25H	 25	Ga
ILM
End-Grasping Forceps
Expanded space
between branches
12-4013H	 23 Ga
12-4013-25H	 25 Ga
Enhanced visualization!
ONE-PIECE INSTRUMENTS
Gripping Forceps
with a sandblasted platform
12-301-23Н	 23 Ga
12-301-25H	 25 Ga
Curved Subretinal
Scissors
Curvature
radius 12.00 mm
12-209-23H	 23 Ga
12-209-25H	 25 Ga
Gripping Forceps
with a “crocodile” platform
12-304-23H	 23	Ga
12-304-25H	 25	Ga
ERM
DISPOSABLE DIAMOND DUSTED ILM ELEVATORS*
12-7523      23 Ga
12-7525      25 Ga

VRS-25 	 25 Ga Straight
VRA-25 	 25 Ga Angled
VITREORETINAL
STERILE 6
STERILE 6
16
NEW INSTRUMENTS
23 Ga
25 Ga
27 Ga
Color code system
360° lightweight handle is ideal for precise hours-long surgeries.
360°
Eckardt End-Gripping
Forceps
12-410-23DP	 23	Ga
12-410-25DP	 25	Ga
12-410-27DP	 27	 Ga
Gripping Forceps
with a “crocodile“ platform
12-304-23DP	 23	Ga
12-304-25DP	 25	Ga
12-304-27DP	 27	 Ga
Curved Scissors
12-209-23DP	 23	Ga
12-209-25DP	 25	Ga
12-209-27DP	 27	 Ga
Straight Scissors
12-211-23DP	 23	Ga
12-211-25DP	 25	Ga
12-211-27DP	 27	 Ga
Vertical Scissors
45°
12-202-23DP	 23	Ga
12-202-25DP	 25	Ga
ILM
ERM
*Not available in Europe and in the US
DISPOSABLE INSTRUMENTS WITH PLASTIC HANDLE*

NEW INSTRUMENTS
DISPOSABLE LASER PROBES
Designed to perform endo-ocular laser photocoagulation treatment
Color code
23 Ga
25 Ga
27 Ga
COMING
SOON
Surgical system/type
of the probe
Straight Curved Extensible
SMA 905 Connector:
Alcon®, Zeiss®,
COHERENT®, Ellex®
RLS-23AZ 23 Ga RLC-23AZ 23 Ga RLEX-23AZ 23 Ga
RLS-25AZ 25 Ga RLC-25AZ 25 Ga RLEX-25AZ 25 Ga
RLS-27AZ 27 Ga RLC-27AZ 27 Ga
DORC®
RLS-23D 23 Ga RLC-23D 23 Ga RLEX-23D 23 Ga
RLS-25D 25 Ga RLC-25D 25 Ga RLEX-25D 25 Ga
RLS-27D 27 Ga RLC-27D 27 Ga
VITREORETINAL
STERILE 6
19
NEW INSTRUMENTS

BVI® (OPTIKON) 12-4583 23 Ga 12-5533 23 Ga
12-4535 25 Ga 12-5535 25 Ga
Synergetics®
12-4553 23 Ga
12-4525 25 Ga
VITREORETINAL
STERILE 6
21
NEW INSTRUMENTS
Surgical system/
type of the cutter
Single Cut Speed/Pressure Double Cut Speed/Pressure
Alcon®:
Accurus®DORC®:
Associate®
RV-23AC 23 Ga Speed: 2000 CPM
Pressure: 42 PSIRV-25AC 25 Ga
B&L®: Stellaris®
RV-23BF 23 Ga
Speed: 5000 CPM
Pressure: 42 PSI
RV-23BFd 23 Ga
Speed: 10000 CPM
Pressure: 42 PSI
RV-25BF 25 Ga RV-25BFd 25 Ga
RV-27BF 27 Ga
Oertli®: OS4®
RV-23OS 23 Ga
Speed: 5000 CPM
Pressure: 35-37 PSI
RV-25OS 25 Ga
RV-27OS 27 Ga
BVI® (OPTIKON):
R-Evo Smart® CR
RV-23OB 23 Ga
Speed: 5000 CPM
Pressure: 30 PSI
RV-23OBd 23 Ga
Speed: 10000 CPM
Pressure: 30 PSI
RV-25OB 25 Ga
RV-27OB 27 Ga
BVI® (OPTIKON):
R-Evolution®
CRZEISS®: VISALIS®
RV-23OZ 23 Ga
Speed: 6000 CPM
Pressure: 43 PSI
RV-23OZd 23 Ga
Speed: 12000 CPM
Pressure: 43 PSI
RV-25OZ 25 Ga
RV-27OZ 27 Ga
DORC®: EVA®
RV-23GC 23 Ga
Speed: 8000 CPM
Pressure: 42 PSI
RV-25GC 25 Ga
RV-27GC 27 Ga
DISPOSABLE VITRECTOMY CUTTERS
Color code
23 Ga
25 Ga